

Summary of Bids Received

Project: HMA Patching 2017

Section: 17-00000-13-GM

Description: Partial Depth Patching and Seal Coating

CPMS Pin: B-01070

Let Date: 3/21/2017

Bidder	Address	City, State, Zip	Bond	Bid Price	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate	\$ Over/Under Eng. Estimate
Peter Baker & Son Company	1349 Rockland Road	Lake Bluff, IL 60044	Bid Bond	\$388,731.40	-15.89%	-\$73,413.95
J. A. Johnson Paving Company	1025 E. Addison Court	Arlington Heights, IL 60005	Bid Bond	\$418,499.55	-9.44%	-\$43,645.80
Schroeder Asphalt Service, Inc.	P.O. Box 831	Huntley, IL 60142	Bid Bond	\$442,610.35	-4.23%	-\$19,535.00
Lorig Construction Company	250 East Touhy Avenue	Des Plaines, IL 60018	Bid Bond	\$642,636.45	39.06%	\$180,491.10
Engineer's Estimate				\$462,145.35		

Design	_____	IDOT(2)	_____	Contract Bidder	_____	MGB then Plan Rack	_____
Finance	_____	Bid Tab File	_____	Resident Eng.	_____	Administrative Assistant	_____
Construction	_____	Project File	_____	Request By Mail	_____	Mgr Capital Programming	_____

Return Bid Tabulation

Project: HMA Patching 2017
Section: 17-00000-13-GM
Description: Partial Depth Patching and Seal Coating
CPMS Pin: B-01070
Let Date: 3/21/2017

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		J. A. Johnson Paving Company		Lorig Construction Company		Schroeder Asphalt Service, Inc.		Peter Baker & Son Company	
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	10,135.0	POUND	\$0.01	\$101.35	\$0.01	\$101.35	\$0.01	\$101.35	\$0.01	\$101.35	\$0.01	\$101.35
2	40603340	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N70	2,485.0	TON	\$120.00	\$298,200.00	\$117.60	\$292,236.00	\$135.00	\$335,475.00	\$119.00	\$295,715.00	\$98.25	\$244,151.25
3	44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	22,224.0	SQ YD	\$6.00	\$133,344.00	\$5.30	\$117,787.20	\$11.15	\$247,797.60	\$6.00	\$133,344.00	\$5.70	\$126,676.80
4	70300904	PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV 4	3,000.0	FOOT	\$1.25	\$3,750.00	\$0.50	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.80	\$2,400.00
5	78300200	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL	50.0	EACH	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
6	88600100	DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I	250.0	FOOT	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$23.30	\$5,825.00	\$23.25	\$5,812.50	\$19.80	\$4,950.00	\$19.00	\$4,750.00
7	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,602.00	\$10,602.00
Bid Total						\$462,145.35		\$418,499.55		\$642,636.45		\$442,610.35		\$388,731.40

Return Bid Details

Project: HMA Patching 2017
Section: 17-00000-13-GM
Description: Partial Depth Patching and Seal Coating
CPMS Pin: B-01070
Let Date: 3/21/2017

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
					Unit Price	Extnd. Price			
1	40600290	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	10,135.0	POUND	\$0.01	\$101.35	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
2	40603340	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N70	2,485.0	TON	\$120.00	\$298,200.00	\$98.25	\$135.00	\$117.46
3	44000157	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	22,224.0	SQ YD	\$6.00	\$133,344.00	\$5.30	\$11.15	\$7.04
4	70300904	PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV 4	3,000.0	FOOT	\$1.25	\$3,750.00	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$0.83
5	78300200	RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL	50.0	EACH	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$5.25
6	88600100	DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I	250.0	FOOT	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$19.00	\$23.30	\$21.34
7	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$16,650.50
Bid Total					\$462,145.35				